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Existing Building

Proposed 

Courtain wall

Black EPDM rubber

Aluminium panel frame with PPC signage

Green wall 

Split frame wood/aluminium window, PPC finish RAL 9004 Signal Black

Insulated panel roof system, finish RAL 9004 Signal Black

Insulated roof system, finish black EPDM rubber

Modular system rooflights

White painted brick

Black painted brick 

Anodized aluminium panel with access door to refuse and cycle store and PPC signage

Floor to ceiling height window

Top light window

New access gate with separate pedestrian entrance, PPC signage and retained existing frame

KEY

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

1

2 3

4

2

5

5

6

8 8

2

8

5

5

5

2

5

5

5

5


	861-0300-/
	Plan
	Plan-2
	Plan-5
	Plan-6
	Plan-7


